2024.5
For detection: Seal Type Switches
Turquoise Stroke Mini
Switches
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB55E   202405Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
FEATURES

A: Fork terminal (R)
B: Fork terminal (L)
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB55E   202405Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
For detection: Seal Type Switches　Turquoise Stroke Mini Switches ( ASQM1 )
 ■ Terminal type  Standard packing: 1.000 pcs.
Shape Actuator
Right 2 boss type Left 2 boss type Both sides 2 bosses type
Normally close
type ( N.C. )
Normally open
type ( N.O. )
Normally close
type ( N.C. )
Normally open
type ( N.O. )
Normally close
type ( N.C. )
Normally open
type ( N.O. )
Solder terminal
Pin plunger ASQM16420 ASQM16430 ASQM17420 ASQM17430 ASQM18420 ASQM18430
Simulated roller lever ASQM16428 ASQM16438 ASQM17428 ASQM17438 ASQM18428 ASQM18438
Slim terminal
Pin plunger ASQM16120 ASQM16130 ASQM17120 ASQM17130 ASQM18120 ASQM18130
Simulated roller lever ASQM16128 ASQM16138 ASQM17128 ASQM17138 ASQM18128 ASQM18138
Fork terminal
Pin plunger ASQM16A20 ASQM16A30 ASQM17B20 ASQM17B30 ̶ ̶
Simulated roller lever ASQM16A28 ASQM16A38 ASQM17B28 ASQM17B38 ̶ ̶
 ■Wire leads type  Standard packing: 240 pcs.
Direction Actuator Normally Closed type ( N.C. ) Normally Open type ( N.O. )
Bottom
Pin plunger ASQM11620 ASQM11630
Simulated roller lever ASQM11628 ASQM11638
Right side
Pin plunger ASQM11220 ASQM11230
Simulated roller lever ASQM11228 ASQM11238
Left side
Pin plunger ASQM11320 ASQM11330
Simulated roller lever ASQM11328 ASQM11338
TYPES
ー 2 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB55E   202405Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024